
2023 Winter Series – Monohull Division 1 

Overall Results 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Yacht Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Race 10 Total Disc Total Total Place

Suzanne 2 3 4 2 3 2 0.75 5 3 24.75 9 15.75 1

Nemeau 3 5 3 0.75 4 0.75 2 3 4 25.5 9 16.5 2

Electrik Avenue 0.75 2 5 4 2 4 4 2 2 25.75 9 16.75 3

Yippee Kai Yay 5 4 0.75 5 0.75 6 6 0.75 0.75 29 12 17 4

Invader 4 0.75 2 3 5 3 3 4 5 29.75 10 19.75 5

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

Series Entries = 5 RACE 1 B.C.T.= 144.52 Suzanne

ENTRIES- 5

Start Time 11:00:00

DNS ,DNF,DS Q,NS E,X MAX. MIN. Man. NEW

YACHT TCF Finish Time E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH Adj.  TCF

Electrik Avenue 0.8789 13:36:57 2:36:57 137.94 1 0.75 0.9208 0.9053 0.8613 1.000 0.9053

Suzanne 0.7705 14:07:34 3:07:34 144.52 2 2 #### 0.7705 0.7936 0.7551 1.000 0.7705

Nemeau 0.7401 14:32:42 3:32:42 157.42 3 3 0.6795 0.7623 0.7253 1.000 0.7253

Invader 0.7518 14:29:30 3:29:30 157.50 4 4 0.6898 0.7744 0.7368 1.000 0.7368

Woodstock 0.8685 14:09:33 3:09:33 164.62 nse 25 0.7624 0.8946 0.8511 1.000 0.8511

Yippee Kai Yay 0.8301 14:26:18 3:26:18 171.25 5 5 0.7005 0.8550 0.8135 1.000 0.8135

Double Black 0.9998 14:02:41 3:02:41 182.65 nse 25 0.7911 1.0298 0.9798 1.000 0.9798

Run Results

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

Series Entries = 5 RACE 2 B.C.T.= 47.25 Electrik Avenue

ENTRIES- 5

Start Time 15:00:00

DNS ,DNF,DS Q MAX. MIN. Man. NEW

YACHT TCF Finish Time E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH Adj.  TCF

Invader 0.7368 15:58:50 0:58:50 43.35 1 0.75 0.8032 0.7589 0.7220 1.000 0.7589

Electrik Avenue 0.9053 15:52:12 0:52:12 47.25 2 2 47.25 0.9053 0.9324 0.8872 1.000 0.9053

Suzanne 0.7705 16:03:06 1:03:06 48.62 3 3 0.7489 0.7936 0.7551 1.000 0.7551

Yippee Kai Yay 0.8135 15:59:58 0:59:58 48.78 4 4 0.7880 0.8379 0.7972 1.000 0.7972

Nemeau 0.7253 16:07:16 1:07:16 48.79 5 5 0.7025 0.7471 0.7108 1.000 0.7108

Double Black 0.9798 15:50:30 0:50:30 49.48 nse 25 0.9357 1.0092 0.9602 1.000 0.9602

Woodstock 0.8511 15:58:09 0:58:09 49.49 nse 25 0.8126 0.8767 0.8341 1.000 0.8341

Run Results

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

Series Entries = 5 RACE 3 B.C.T.= 71.80 Invader

ENTRIES- 5

Start Time 11:00:00

DNS ,DNF,DS Q MAX. MIN. Man. NEW

YACHT TCF Finish Time E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH Adj.  TCF

Yippee Kai Yay 0.7972 12:29:56 1:29:56 71.70 1 0.75 0.7984 0.8211 0.7813 1.000 0.7984

Invader 0.7589 12:34:37 1:34:37 71.80 2 2 71.80 0.7589 0.7816 0.7437 1.000 0.7589

Nemeau 0.7108 12:42:54 1:42:54 73.14 3 3 0.6978 0.7321 0.6966 1.000 0.6978

Suzanne 0.7551 12:38:08 1:38:08 74.10 4 4 0.7317 0.7777 0.7400 1.000 0.7400

Electrik Avenue 0.9053 12:24:48 1:24:48 76.77 5 5 0.8467 0.9324 0.8872 1.000 0.8872

Woodstock 0.8341 12:32:54 1:32:54 77.49 nse 25 0.7729 0.8591 0.8174 1.000 0.8174

Run Results

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

Series Entries = 5 RACE 4  B.C.T.= 65.07 Suzanne

ENTRIES- 5

Start Time 13:05:00

DNS ,DNF,DS Q MAX. MIN. Man. NEW

YACHT TCF Finish Time E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH Adj.  TCF

Nemeau 0.6978 14:36:31 1:31:31 63.86 1 0.75 0.7110 0.7187 0.6838 1.000 0.7110

Suzanne 0.7400 14:32:56 1:27:56 65.07 2 2 65.07 0.7400 0.7622 0.7252 1.000 0.7400

Invader 0.7589 14:34:33 1:29:33 67.96 3 3 0.7266 0.7816 0.7437 1.000 0.7437

Woodstock 0.8174 14:29:29 1:24:29 69.06 nse 25 0.7702 0.8419 0.8011 1.000 0.8011

Electrik Avenue 0.8872 14:24:42 1:19:42 70.71 4 4 0.8164 0.9138 0.8694 1.000 0.8694

Yippee Kai Yay 0.7984 14:38:37 1:33:37 74.74 5 5 0.6951 0.8223 0.7824 1.000 0.7824

Run Results



 

 

 
 

 

 

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

Series Entries = 5 RACE 5  B.C.T.= 113.04 Electrik Avenue

ENTRIES- 5

Start Time 11:30:00

DNS ,DNF,DS Q MAX. MIN. Man. NEW

YACHT TCF Finish Time E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH Adj.  TCF

Yippee Kai Yay 0.7824 13:53:20 2:23:20 112.15 1 0.75 0.7886 0.8059 0.7668 1.000 0.7886

Electrik Avenue 0.8694 13:40:01 2:10:01 113.04 2 2 #### 0.8694 0.8955 0.8520 1.000 0.8694

Easy Rider 0.8301 13:46:28 2:16:28 113.28 nse 25 0.8283 0.8550 0.8135 1.000 0.8283

Suzanne 0.7400 14:12:55 2:42:55 120.56 3 3 0.6938 0.7622 0.7252 1.000 0.7252

Nemeau 0.7110 14:27:56 2:57:56 126.51 4 4 0.6353 0.7323 0.6968 1.000 0.6968

Invader 0.7437 14:25:53 2:55:53 130.80 5 5 0.6427 0.7660 0.7288 1.000 0.7288

Skimmer 0.7389 15:00:12 3:30:12 155.32 nse 25 0.5378 0.7611 0.7241 1.000 0.7241

Run Results

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

Series Entries = 5 RACE 6  B.C.T.= 85.44 Suzanne

ENTRIES- 4

Start Time 11:30:00

DNS ,DNF,DS Q MAX. MIN. Man. NEW

YACHT TCF Finish Time E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH Adj.  TCF

Nemeau 0.6968 13:30:29 2:00:29 83.95 1 0.75 0.7091 0.7177 0.6829 1.000 0.7091

Suzanne 0.7252 13:27:49 1:57:49 85.44 2 2 85.44 0.7252 0.7469 0.7107 1.000 0.7252

Invader 0.7288 13:45:13 2:15:13 98.55 3 3 0.6319 0.7507 0.7142 1.000 0.7142

Electrik Avenue 0.8694 13:25:23 1:55:23 100.32 4 4 0.7405 0.8955 0.8520 1.000 0.8520

Skimmer 0.7241 14:50:08 3:20:08 144.92 nse 24 0.4269 0.7458 0.7096 1.020 0.7238

Yippee Kai Yay 0.7886 15:00:00 3:30:00 165.62 dns 6 0.4069 0.8123 0.7729 1.000 0.7729

Run Results

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

Series Entries = 5 RACE 7  B.C.T.= 117.95 Nemeau

ENTRIES- 4

Start Time 11:00:00

DNS ,DNF,DS Q MAX. MIN. Man. NEW

YACHT TCF Finish Time E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH Adj.  TCF

Suzanne 0.7252 13:42:13 2:42:13 117.64 1 0.75 0.7271 0.7469 0.7107 1.000 0.7271

Nemeau 0.7091 13:46:20 2:46:20 117.95 2 2 #### 0.7091 0.7304 0.6950 1.000 0.7091

Invader 0.7142 13:47:58 2:47:58 119.97 3 3 0.7022 0.7357 0.7000 1.000 0.7022

Electrik Avenue 0.8520 13:20:50 2:20:50 119.99 4 4 0.8375 0.8776 0.8350 1.000 0.8375

Skimmer 0.7238 14:23:36 3:23:36 147.37 nse 24 0.5793 0.7455 0.7094 1.000 0.7094

Run Results

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

Series Entries = 5 RACE 8  B.C.T.= 111.78 Electrik Avenue

ENTRIES- 5

Start Time 11:00:00

DNS ,DNF,DS Q MAX. MIN. Man. NEW

YACHT TCF Finish Time E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH Adj.  TCF

Yippee Kai Yay 0.7729 13:22:35 2:22:35 110.20 1 0.75 0.7840 0.7961 0.7574 1.000 0.7840

Electrik Avenue 0.8375 13:13:28 2:13:28 111.78 2 2 #### 0.8375 0.8627 0.8208 1.000 0.8375

Nemeau 0.7091 13:44:27 2:44:27 116.62 3 3 0.6797 0.7304 0.6950 1.000 0.6950

Invader 0.7022 13:46:49 2:46:49 117.15 4 4 0.6701 0.7233 0.6882 1.000 0.6882

Suzanne 0.7271 13:42:38 2:42:38 118.26 5 5 0.6873 0.7489 0.7126 1.000 0.7126

Run Results

2023 - Winter Series - Mono Div 1

Series Entries = 5 RACE 9  B.C.T.= 44.45 Electrik Avenue

ENTRIES- 5

Start Time 14:05:00

DNS ,DNF,DS Q MAX. MIN. Man. NEW

YACHT TCF Finish Time E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH Adj.  TCF

Yippee Kai Yay 0.7840 15:01:40 0:56:40 44.43 1 0.75 0.7843 0.8075 0.7683 1.000 0.7843

Electrik Avenue 0.8375 14:58:04 0:53:04 44.45 2 2 44.45 0.8375 0.8627 0.8208 1.000 0.8375

Suzanne 0.7126 15:07:46 1:02:46 44.73 3 3 0.7081 0.7340 0.6983 1.000 0.7081

Nemeau 0.6950 15:13:09 1:08:09 47.36 4 4 0.6522 0.7158 0.6811 1.000 0.6811

Invader 0.6882 15:17:45 1:12:45 50.07 5 5 0.6109 0.7088 0.6744 1.000 0.6744

Run Results


